Rang

W-Kinder |
1
2
3
DISQ

M-Kinder 1
1
2
3
4
DISQ

W-Schiiler |
1
2
DISQ

M-Schiiler |
1

W-Schiiler Il
1
2
3
4
DISQ

M-Schiiler I

Stnr

AN W b

14
15
16
18
13

35
36
37

43

90
92
91
89
93

102
100
99
101

44
45

51
53
56
52

66
65
63
62
61

Name

Mysliwietz Maria
Rieger Valentina
Streibl Emma

Hippesroither Valentina

Roitinger Matthias
Miillegger Mathias
Rutzendorfer Luca
Gaisberger Matteo
Stadler Paul

Streibl Laura
Schmalzer Kimberly
Sunkler Celina

Haider Michael

Mikenda Annika
Panzl Stefanie
Moser Sarah
Luginger Nadine
Wohinz Luisa

Gaisberger Jannik
Gschwandtner Ben
Schmalzer Nico
Mutic Savo

Gschwandtner Evelyn

Stadler Christiane

Mikenda Cornelia
Moser Christine
Lerperger Ursula

Schrambeck Marianne

Gaisberger Alexander

Panzl Martin
Stadler Michael
Schmalzer Hannes
Streibl Markus

G

2011
2012
2012
2012

2012
2012
2011
2013
2013

2008
2007
2008

2007

2006
2005
2005
2006
2005

2005
2005
2005
2006

1986
1984

1979
1966
1968
1974

1976
1975
1977
1980
1980

Ort-Verein

Pfandl
Pfandl
DSG

Pfandl

Pfandl
Pfandl
Pfandl
Pfandl
DSG

DSG
Pfandl
Pfandl

DSG

Pfandl
Pfandl
DSG

Pfandl
Pfandl

Pfandl
DSG

Pfandl
Pfandl

DSG
DSG

Pfandl
DSG
Pfandl
DSG

Pfandl
Pfandl
DSG
Pfandl
DSG

Zeit

00:25,27
00:36,71
01:04,68
00:35,20

00:28,17
00:29,54
00:29,57
00:38,47
00:28,06

00:53,85
01:02,64
01:02,45

00:47,12

00:42,37
00:42,70
00:43,13
00:45,91
00:37,58

00:35,28
00:39,79
00:45,14
00:41,56

00:40,66
00:45,18

00:37,71
00:38,31
00:51,86
00:38,52

00:33,39
00:36,32
00:37,89
00:40,45



M-U100

1 73
2 76
3 82
4 81
5 75
6 78
7 77
8 79
9 83
10 80
W-allgemein
1 112
M-allgemein
1 113
2 115
3 116
4 118
5 120
6 119
7 117
8 114
M-Jugend
1 103
2 106
3 105
DIsQ 104
Gadste
M-allgemein
1 64
2 67
W-allgemein
1 55

M-Kinder 1 - Gaste
1 12
2 19

Mullegger Michael
Reitsamer Wolfgang
Schlager Hannes
Limbacher Johann
Schiendorfer Markus
Hofinger Johann
Mésenbichler Josef
Erber Walter

Streibl Franz
Wiesauer Alois

Miillegger Sandra

Schiendorfer Stefan
Schiendorfer Alexander
Feichtinger Michael
Flegel Michael

Eisl Dominik

Flegel Thomas

Eisl Michael

Millner Thomas

Schrambeck Robin
Panzl Roland
Schiendorfer Manuel
Schrambeck Benjamin

Wieser Marco

Wiesauer Alexander

Schneeweil} Gabi

Wieser Fabio
Wiesauer Aaron

1971
1965
1971
1955
1970
1952
1962
1950
1943
1954

1996

1992
1991
1990
1994
1991
1998
1996
1989

2004
2002
1999
2001

1984

1979

1973

2012
2013

DSG
Pfandl
Pfandl
DSG
Pfandl
Pfandl
Pfandl
DSG
DSG
DSG

Pfandl

Pfandl
Pfandl
Pfandl
Pfandl
Pfandl
Pfandl
Pfandl
Pfandl

DSG
Pfandl
Pfandl
DSG

Pfandl

Pfandl

Pfandl

Pfandl
Pfandl

00:35,11
00:36,41
00:37,26
00:37,60
00:39,80
00:41,20
00:43,63
00:44,94
00:45,90
00:49,06

00:37,96

00:32,72
00:34,17
00:35,07
00:35,58
00:35,75
00:36,74
00:39,68
00:50,12

00:35,54
00:38,11
00:39,85
00:34,27

00:35,44

00:39,75

00:42,97

00:22,6
00:42,1



